
 
 

HOLBEACH TOWN BAND 
The Band's Engagements in 2023 

 
 

Date  Time(s) Event  

Sun 30th April 2.00 to 4.00pm Moulton Chapel Tuliptime Parade 

Fri 5th May 1.00 to 1.30pm Age Concern UK Coronation Event 

Sun 7th May 2.00 to 4.00pm Coronation Event at Carter's park, Holbeach 

Sat 13th May 10.00 to 12.00 Spalding Flower Parade 

Sat 20th May 2.00 to 4.00pm Spring Craft fair, Crowland Abbey 

Sat 20th May 7.00 to 9.00pm Air Cadets formal meal Cancelled for this year 

Sun 11th June 2.00 to 4.00pm Village Fete at Fleet Hargate 

Sun 30th July 2.00 to 4.00pm 
Teddy Bear Picnic, Ayscoughfee Gardens, 

Spalding 

Mon-Fri 

31 July to 4th August 
2.00 to 4.00pm Learn to Play Week 

Sun 27th August 2.30 to 4.00pm Burfest in Burr Lane, Cowbit Cancelled 

Sat 9th September 7.30 to 9.30pm Last Night of the Proms at Tydd St Giles 

Sun 12th November 2.30 to 4.00pm Remembrance Service at Holbeach St Marks 

Fri 1st December 7.00 to 9.00pm Carol Concert at Tydd St Mary 

Sat 16th December 7.30 to 9.30pm Carol Concert at Parson Drove 

Sun 17th December 6.00 to 8.00pm 
Nine lessons and carols, All Saints Church, 

Holbeach 

 


